
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 139 FRUET M. 18:15.372
Tempo gara

1 1:33.319 + 04.581 11:58:29.014  48,993

2 1:30.610 + 01.872 11:59:59.624  50,458

3 1:31.374 + 02.636 12:01:30.998  50,036

4 1:29.510 + 00.772 12:03:00.508  51,078

5 1:28.738 --------- 12:04:29.246  51,522

6 1:32.073 + 03.335 12:06:01.319  49,656

7 1:29.858 + 01.120 12:07:31.177  50,880

8 1:31.095 + 02.357 12:09:02.272  50,189

9 1:30.297 + 01.559 12:10:32.569  50,633

10 1:31.337 + 02.599 12:12:03.906  50,056

11 1:31.480 + 02.742 12:13:35.386  49,978

12 1:32.041 + 03.303 12:15:07.427  49,674

 Po. 2 - # 413 VAJENTE E. + 1:10.100
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.939 + 03.858 11:58:30.264  48,670

2 1:33.227 + 03.146 12:00:03.491  49,042

3 1:30.081 --------- 12:01:33.572  50,754

4 1:30.928 + 00.847 12:03:04.500  50,282

5 1:32.429 + 02.348 12:04:36.929  49,465

6 1:50.005 + 19.924 12:06:26.934  41,562

7 1:41.601 + 11.520 12:08:08.535  45,000

8 1:39.801 + 09.720 12:09:48.336  45,811

9 1:37.078 + 07.997 12:11:25.414  47,096

10 1:37.448 + 07.367 12:13:02.862  46,917

11 1:37.053 + 06.972 12:14:39.915  47,108

12 1:37.612 + 07.531 12:16:17.527  46,839

 Po. 3 - # 711 MULATTO T. + 1:12.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.433 + 01.393 11:58:32.087  47,411

2 1:35.486 + 00.446 12:00:07.573  47,881

3 1:35.079 + 00.039 12:01:42.652  48,086

4 1:35.840 + 00.800 12:03:18.492  47,705

5 1:35.040 --------- 12:04:53.532  48,106

6 1:36.221 + 01.181 12:06:29.753  47,516

7 1:36.588 + 01.548 12:08:06.341  47,335

8 1:38.848 + 03.808 12:09:45.189  46,253

9 1:36.761 + 01.721 12:11:21.950  47,250

10 1:38.210 + 03.170 12:13:00.160  46,553

11 1:38.061 + 03.021 12:14:38.221  46,624

12 1:41.993 + 06.953 12:16:20.214  44,827

 Po. 4 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. + 1:33.047
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.969 --------- 11:58:28.608  49,178

2 1:38.056 + 05.087 12:00:06.664  46,626

3 1:34.976 + 02.007 12:01:41.640  48,138

4 1:35.430 + 02.461 12:03:17.070  47,909

5 1:35.689 + 02.720 12:04:52.759  47,780

6 1:39.118 + 06.149 12:06:31.877  46,127

7 1:38.190 + 05.221 12:08:10.067  46,563

8 1:36.830 + 03.861 12:09:46.897  47,217

9 1:36.643 + 03.674 12:11:23.540  47,308

10 1:37.843 + 04.874 12:13:01.383  46,728

11 1:37.657 + 04.688 12:14:39.040  46,817

12 2:01.434 + 28.465 12:16:40.474  37,650

 Po. 5 - # 474 PASQUALATO S. + 1:35.342
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.357 + 03.787 11:58:34.339  46,484

2 1:35.870 + 01.300 12:00:10.209  47,690

3 1:34.570 --------- 12:01:44.779  48,345

4 1:34.794 + 00.224 12:03:19.573  48,231

5 1:36.358 + 01.788 12:04:55.931  47,448

6 1:37.810 + 03.240 12:06:33.741  46,744

7 1:48.975 + 14.405 12:08:22.716  41,955

8 1:37.965 + 03.395 12:10:00.681  46,670

9 1:38.025 + 03.455 12:11:38.706  46,641

10 1:39.601 + 05.031 12:13:18.307  45,903

11 1:41.338 + 06.768 12:14:59.645  45,116

12 1:43.124 + 08.554 12:16:42.769  44,335

 Po. 6 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 1:45.693
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.721 + 01.204 11:58:33.340  46,786

2 1:38.123 + 01.606 12:00:11.463  46,595

3 1:36.517 --------- 12:01:47.980  47,370

4 1:36.588 + 00.071 12:03:24.568  47,335

5 1:37.762 + 01.245 12:05:02.330  46,767

6 1:37.818 + 01.301 12:06:40.148  46,740

7 1:38.601 + 02.084 12:08:18.749  46,369

8 1:39.960 + 03.443 12:09:58.709  45,738

9 1:39.158 + 02.641 12:11:37.867  46,108

10 1:42.206 + 05.689 12:13:20.073  44,733

11 1:44.361 + 07.844 12:15:04.434  43,809

12 1:48.686 + 12.169 12:16:53.120  42,066

 Po. 7 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.240 + 05.170 11:58:42.437  43,035

2 1:41.725 + 00.655 12:00:24.162  44,945

3 1:41.832 + 00.762 12:02:05.994  44,897

4 1:41.070 --------- 12:03:47.064  45,236

5 1:43.549 + 02.479 12:05:30.613  44,153

6 1:41.872 + 00.802 12:07:12.485  44,880

7 1:43.564 + 02.494 12:08:56.049  44,147

8 1:47.428 + 06.358 12:10:43.477  42,559

9 1:44.739 + 03.669 12:12:28.216  43,651

10 1:44.762 + 03.692 12:14:12.978  43,642

11 1:51.614 + 10.544 12:16:04.592  40,963

 Po. 8 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.296 + 01.500 11:58:41.302  43,420

2 1:44.843 + 01.047 12:00:26.145  43,608

3 1:43.796 --------- 12:02:09.941  44,048

4 1:44.015 + 00.219 12:03:53.956  43,955

5 1:44.808 + 01.012 12:05:38.764  43,623

6 1:46.330 + 02.534 12:07:25.094  42,998

7 1:45.328 + 01.532 12:09:10.422  43,407

8 1:45.739 + 01.943 12:10:56.161  43,239

9 1:46.524 + 02.728 12:12:42.685  42,920

10 1:46.269 + 02.473 12:14:28.954  43,023

11 1:45.744 + 01.948 12:16:14.698  43,236

Fastest lap: 1:28.738 
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Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 71 BALDESSARI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.683 + 06.165 11:58:45.155  42,067

2 1:42.518 --------- 12:00:27.673  44,597

3 1:43.325 + 00.807 12:02:10.998  44,249

4 1:44.139 + 01.621 12:03:55.137  43,903

5 1:44.423 + 01.905 12:05:39.560  43,783

6 1:46.426 + 03.908 12:07:25.986  42,959

7 1:45.842 + 03.324 12:09:11.828  43,196

8 1:45.825 + 03.307 12:10:57.653  43,203

9 1:45.905 + 03.387 12:12:43.558  43,171

10 1:46.996 + 04.478 12:14:30.554  42,731

11 1:46.159 + 03.641 12:16:16.713  43,067

 Po. 10 - # 515 FADANELLI N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.190 + 03.183 11:58:48.267  40,752

2 1:49.007 --------- 12:00:37.274  41,942

3 1:50.292 + 01.285 12:02:27.566  41,454

4 1:50.315 + 01.308 12:04:17.881  41,445

5 1:56.789 + 07.782 12:06:14.670  39,148

6 1:56.832 + 07.825 12:08:11.502  39,133

7 1:57.758 + 08.751 12:10:09.260  38,825

8 1:56.885 + 07.878 12:12:06.145  39,115

9 1:55.936 + 06.929 12:14:02.081  39,436

10 1:54.716 + 05.709 12:15:56.797  39,855

Fastest lap: 1:28.738 
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